
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 58-A

Start 6-22-16

3 soil 3 Finish 6-26-16
5 clay/rock 8

34 lime 42
148 shale 190
31 lime 221
27 shale 248
2 lime 250

44 shale 294         set 20’ of  7”
106 lime 400    ran 840.3’ of 2 ⅞ 
170 shale 570      cemented to surface
18 lime 588               90sxs total 
60 shale 648
30 lime 678
21 shale 699
10 lime 709
17 shale 726
16 lime 742
7 shale 749
7 lime 756
12 shale 768
8 sandy shale 776 odor

28 Bkn sand 804 good show
9 Dk sand 813 good show

33 shale 846 T.D.
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